

March 13, 2013

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 3037

Page 1, line 1, remove "and section 18 of article X"

Page 1, line 2, remove "and use of public"

Page 1, line 3, remove "moneys"

Page 1, line 6, remove "and allows the state to forward public moneys to"

Page 1, line 7, remove "individuals and nonpublic entities"

Page 1, line 10, replace "amendments" with "amendment"

Page 1, line 10, remove "and section 18 of"

Page 1, line 11, remove "article X"

Page 1, line 11, replace "are" with "is"

Page 1, remove lines 21 through 25

Page 2, remove lines 1 through 3

Renumber accordingly